Math 231 Fall 2008 Name:

By printing my name I pledge to follow the honor code.

This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 5 homework. Please note the exam date and homework

due date below.

Schedule for Chapter 5: Polynomial Functions

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

11/5

11/7

11/10

11/11

11/12

11/14

11/17

11/18

Section Homework

5.1 Algebra of 0,8,10,11, 22,23, 31, 36, 42,43, 45, 46, 52, 53, 59, 63,
Polynomial Functions 72,75,78,79,86,90,95, 98.

no class
5.2 Limits & Derivatives 0, 5,7, 10, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 25, 33, 37, 41, 43, 48,
of Polynomial Functions 53, 57, 62, 66, 68, 71.

5.3 Graphing Polynomial 0, 2,3,6,9,12,16, 18, 27, 28, 35, 38, 42, 44, 46, 50, 52,
Functions 54, 56, 60, 61, 63, 64.

5.4 Optimization with 0,2,6,7,9,11, 14, 16, 20, 22, 24, 25, 26, 28, 29, 31, 32,
Polynomial Functions 34, 35, 38.

Problems Day
CHAPTERS 4 AND 5 TEST - 150 points

Chapters 4 and 5 Homework packets due (Chapter 6 begins ...)



