Name: \_\_\_\_\_

This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 5 homework. Please note the exam date and homework due date below.

## **Schedule for Chapter 5: Polynomial Functions**

		Section	Homework
Wed	11/5	5.1 Algebra of Polynomial Functions	0, 8, 10, 11, 22, 23, 31, 36, 42, 43, 45, 46, 52, 53, 59, 63, 72, 75, 78, 79, 86, 90, 95, 98.
Fri	11/7	no class	
Mon	11/10	5.2 Limits & Derivatives of Polynomial Functions	0, 5, 7, 10, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 25, 33, 37, 41, 43, 48, 53, 57, 62, 66, 68, 71.
Tues	11/11	5.3 Graphing Polynomial Functions	0, 2, 3, 6, 9, 12, 16, 18, 27, 28, 35, 38, 42, 44, 46, 50, 52, 54, 56, 60, 61, 63, 64.
Wed	11/12	5.4 Optimization with Polynomial Functions	0, 2, 6, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 20, 22, 24, 25, 26, 28, 29, 31, 32, 34, 35, 38.
Fri	11/14	Problems Day	
Mon	11/17	CHAPTERS 4 AND 5 TEST - 150 points	

Tues 11/18 Chapters 4 and 5 Homework packets due (Chapter 6 begins ...)